
          

Brooklands Farm Primary School
Fen Street Breakfast and Care Club Booking Form

Autumn Term 2019 (2nd September 2019 - 25th October 2019)

Childs Name: _____________________________________________________________________________________________________  Class: ________________

1. Week Beginning 2nd September 2019 4. Week Beginning 23rd September 2019 7. Week Beginning 14th October 2019
Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00

Monday 02.09.2019 CLOSED Monday 23.09.2019 Monday 14.10.2019
Tuesday 03.09.2019 Tuesday 24.09.2019 Tuesday 15.10.2019
Wednesday 04.09.2019 Wednesday 25.09.2019 Wednesday 16.10.2019
Thursday 05.09.2019 Thursday 26.09.2019 Thursday 17.10.2019
Friday 06.09.2019 Friday 27.09.2019 Friday 18.10.2019

2. Week Beginning 9th September 2019 5. Week Beginning 30th September 2019 8. Week Beginning 21st October 2019
Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00

Monday 09.09.2019 Monday 30.09.2019 Monday 21.10.2019
Tuesday 10.09.2019 Tuesday 01.10.2019 Tuesday 22.10.2019
Wednesday 11.09.2019 Wednesday 02.10.2019 Wednesday 23.10.2019
Thursday 12.09.2019 Thursday 03.10.2019 Thursday 24.10.2019
Friday 13.09.2019 Friday 04.10.2019 Friday 25.10.2019 CLOSED

3. Week Beginning 16th September 2019 6. Week Beginning 7th October 2019 Number Of Sessions
Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 8:00-8:30 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00

Monday 16.09.2019 Monday 07.10.2019 £3.50 Per 
Session

£12.50 Per 
Session

£8.00 Per 
SessionTuesday 17.09.2019 Tuesday 08.10.2019

Wednesday 18.09.2019 Wednesday 09.10.2019 Totals
Thursday 19.09.2019 Thursday 10.10.2019
Friday 20.09.2019 Friday 11.10.2019 Signature & Date

Please tick the sessions which you require. The cost of each session is £3.50 - 8:00-8:30, £12.50 - 3:30-6:00 and £8:00 - 4:30-6:00. 
Any Late Bookings will be charged at the Emergency Rate.

Breakfast Club E.R = £5.00, Care Club E.R (3:30-6:00) = £17.00, Care Club E.R (4:30-6:00) = £11.50
Please ensure you sign this form to confirm your bookings and return to Reception or Care Club. You will be charged for all relevant sessions to your Parent Pay Account. Please see our full Terms and Conditions regarding 

cancelations, which are available to view on the school website. 
ALL BREAKFAST AND CARE CLUB SESSIONS MUST BE PAID FOR PRIOR TO YOUR CHILD ATTENDING. 



          

Brooklands Farm Primary School
Fen Street Breakfast and Care Club Booking Form

Autumn Term 2019 (4th November 2019 - 20th December 2019)

Childs Name: _____________________________________________________________________________________________________  Class: ________________

9. Week Beginning 4th November 2019 12. Week Beginning 25th November 2019 15. Week Beginning 16th December 2019
Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00

Monday 04.11.2019 Monday 25.11.2019 Monday 16.12.2019
Tuesday 05.11.2019 Tuesday 26.11.2019 Tuesday 17.12.2019
Wednesday 06.11.2019 Wednesday 27.11.2019 Wednesday 18.12.2019
Thursday 07.11.2019 Thursday 28.11.2019 Thursday 19.12.2019
Friday 08.11.2019 Friday 29.11.2019 Friday 20.12.2019 3:30-4:30

10. Week Beginning 11th November 2019 13. Week Beginning 2nd December 2019 Total Number Of 
SessionsBreakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 8:00-8:30 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00

Monday 11.11.2019 Monday 02.12.2019 £3.50 Per 
Session

£12.50 Per 
Session

£8.00 Per 
SessionTuesday 12.11.2019 Tuesday 03.12.2019

Wednesday 13.11.2019 Wednesday 04.12.2019
SubtotalThursday 14.11.2019 Thursday 05.12.2019

Friday 15.11.2019 Friday 06.12.2019

Total:
11. Week Beginning 18th November 2019 14. Week Beginning 9th December 2019

Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Breakfast Club 3:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Parent/Carer Signature:
Monday 18.11.2019 Monday 09.12.2019
Tuesday 19.11.2019 Tuesday 10.12.2019 Date:
Wednesday 20.11.2019 Wednesday 11.12.2019
Thursday 21.11.2019 Thursday 12.12.2019
Friday 22.11.2019 Friday 13.12.2019

Please tick the sessions which you require. The cost of each session is £3.50 - 8:00-8:30, £12.50 - 3:30-6:00 and £8:00 - 4:30-6:00. 
Any Late Bookings will be charged at the Emergency Rate.

Breakfast Club E.R = £5.00, Care Club E.R (3:30-6:00) = £17.00, Care Club E.R (4:30-6:00) = £11.50
Please ensure you sign this form to confirm your bookings and return to Reception or Care Club. You will be charged for all relevant sessions to your Parent Pay Account. Please see our full Terms and Conditions regarding 

cancelations, which are available to view on the school website. 
ALL BREAKFAST AND CARE CLUB SESSIONS MUST BE PAID FOR PRIOR TO YOUR CHILD ATTENDING. 


